Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 1 Cattle 6/18/2022
Open Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Jeannie Biggers JC Suke 150 3:09 0:37 60
2 Jeannie Biggers MISR Zuki 150 4:48 1:47 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 1 Sheep 6/17/2022
Open Sheep
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Jeannie Biggers MISR Zuki 250 3:06 0:28 60
2 Jeannie Biggers JC Suke 200 5:00 1:29 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 2 Cattle 6/19/2022
Open Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Jeannie Biggers MISR Zuki 180 3:02 0:28 60
2 Jeannie Biggers JC Suke 30 5:00 0:15 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 2 Sheep 6/18/2022
Open Sheep
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Jeannie Biggers MISR Zuki 250 1:56 0:25 60
2 Jeannie Biggers JC Suke 250 4:07 0:55 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 3 Sheep 6/19/2022
Open Sheep
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Jeannie Biggers JC Suke 250 2:16 0:20 60
2 Jeannie Biggers MISR Zuki 250 2:41 0:24 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 1 Cattle 6/18/2022
Nursery Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Trevor Motichka Shep 120 5:00 1:20 150
2 RobynJohnson-Garr Koda + 30 5:00 0:22 50
3 Carol Gerken Tilly 30 5:00 0:31
4  Sarah Venegas Pote 5 5:00 2:17
5 Shanda Zettle Walker Texas 0 5:00 5:00

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 1 Sheep

Nursery Sheep
Handler Dog
1 Carol Gerken Tilly
2 Trevor Motichka Shep

3 Shanda Zettle Walker Texas

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Total Points

250
250
200

Finish Time
4:32
4:58
5:00

6/17/2022

Tie Time Trial Points
0:20 90
2:31
0:22



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 2 Cattle 6/19/2022
Nursery Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Carol Gerken Tilly 100 4:30 0:14 120
2 Trevor Motichka Shep 60 5:00 0:06 20
3 Shanda Zettle Walker Texas 60 5:00 0:28
4 Robyn Johnson-Garr Koda + 20 5:00 0:19

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 2 Sheep 6/18/2022
Nursery Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Shanda Zettle Walker Texas 250 2:19 0:17 150
2 Trevor Motichka Shep 250 2:59 0:47 50
3 RobynlJohnson-Garr Koda + 240 4:08 0:17
4  Sarah Venegas Pote 200 5:00 0:30
5 Carol Gerken Tilly 100 5:00 0:20

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 3 Sheep

Nursery Sheep
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time

1 Shanda Zettle Walker Texas 250 4:19

2 RobynJohnson-Garr Koda + 200 5:00

3 Carol Gerken Tilly 100 5:00

Thursday, October 13, 2022

6/19/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:29 90
0:30
0:20



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 1 Cattle

Intermediate

Handler

Cindy Coleman
Cindy Coleman
Shanda Zettle
Robyn Johnson-Garr
Rochelle Oxarango
Shanda Zettle

Carol Gerken

N o o BN e

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Cattle

Dog

J1 Mern

JC Suke
Lacey

Ticket

BC Jax
Walker Texas
Tilly

Total Points

150
150
140
130
120

50

30

Finish Time
2:51
4:08
4:42
3:30
5:00
5:00
5:00

6/18/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:10 210
0:21 110
0:36 10
0:43 0
2:36 0
1:11 0
0:32 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 1 Sheep 6/17/2022
Intermediate Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Shanda Zettle Walker Texas 250 1:57 0:23 210
2 Andrea Layne MISR Sunny 250 2:26 0:22 110
3 Shanda Zettle Lacey 250 2:45 0:18 10
4  Carol Gerken Kali 250 3:34 0:15 0
5 Rochelle Oxarango BC Jax 250 4:06 0:19 0
6 RobynJohnson-Garr  Ticket 200 5:00 0:17 0
7 Carol Gerken Tilly 50 5:00 0:47 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 2 Cattle

Intermediate

Handler

Cindy Coleman
Cindy Coleman
Rochelle Oxarango
Shanda Zettle
Shanda Zettle
Robyn Johnson-Garr
Katie Newsome
Katie Newsome
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Carol Gerken

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Cattle

Dog

JC Suke

J1 Mern

BC Jax
Walker Texas
Lacey

Ticket

Wiley
Junebug
Tilly

Total Points

180
180
180
180
160
90
60
30
30

Finish Time

2:33
3:17
3:24
4:59
4:22
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

6/19/2022

Tie Time Trial Points
0:18 270
0:08 170
0:23 70
0:24 0
0:21 0
0:43 0
0:11 0
0:14 0
4:51 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 2 Sheep

Intermediate

Handler

Shanda Zettle
Shanda Zettle
Rochelle Oxarango
Andrea Layne
Carol Gerken
Cindy Coleman

Cindy Coleman
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Robyn Johnson-Garr

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Sheep

Dog

Lacey
Walker Texas
BC Jax

MISR Sunny
Tilly

JC Suke

J1 Mern
Ticket

Total Points

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Finish Time

1:25
2:08
2:11
2:19
2:25
2:45
2:51
3:49

6/18/2022

Tie Time Trial Points
0:10 240
0:35 140
0:20 40
0:18 0
0:21 0
0:45 0
0:17 0
0:39 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 3 Sheep 6/19/2022
Intermediate Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Shanda Zettle Walker Texas 250 1:39 0:14 240
2 Andrea Layne MISR Sunny 250 1:40 0:15 140
3 Shanda Zettle Lacey 250 1:43 0:18 40
4  Robyn Johnson-Garr  Ticket 250 2:42 0:20 0
5 Cindy Coleman J1 Mern 250 2:46 0:22 0
6 Cindy Coleman JC Suke 250 3:20 0:21 0
7 Rochelle Oxarango BC Jax 250 4:04 0:16 0
8 Carol Gerken Tilly 100 5:00 0:47 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Scores for: GDST Trial 1 Cattle

Novice

10
11
12

13

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Handler

Nicholas Courville
Trevor Motichka
Trevor Motichka
Shannon Weber
Austin McCreary
Angela Dibble
Sarah Venegas
Shannon Weber
Mike Newsome
Paula Rekow
Nicholas Courville
Bruce Johnson

Lloyd Dibble

Thursday, October 13, 2022

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Cattle

Dog

Stone
Seven
Shep
MISR Bowie
MISR Chili
Joe Bitey
Pote
MISR Sam
Kodie
OSA

Bella
Koda +

Josie

Total Points

150

150

140

100

60

50

30

30

30

30

30

Finish Time

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

6/18/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:48 390
1:26 290
0:58 190
0:16 90
1:29 0
1:51 0
0:15 0
0:20 0
0:26 0
0:27 0
3:53 0
5:00 0
5:00 0



Scores for: GDST Trial 1 Sheep

Novice

10
11
12
13

14

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Handler

Austin McCreary
Nicole O'Neal
Nicholas Courville
Trevor Motichka
Shannon Weber
Shannon Weber
Nicole O'Neal
Nicholas Courville
Austin McCreary
Trevor Motichka
Kylie Emory
Angela Dibble
Tina Blasdell

Nicole O'Neal

Thursday, October 13, 2022

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Sheep

Dog
MISR Chili

Rogue
Stone

Shep

MISR Bowie
MISR Sam
Nitro

Bella

MISR Sunny
Seven

Dolly

Joe Bitey
Kali

Archer

Total Points

250

250

250

250

250

250

200

200

200

200

200

190

190

40

Finish Time

2:04

2:42

4:00

4:02

4:17

4:56

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

6/17/2022

Tie Time Trial Points
0:12 420
0:13 320
0:35 220
0:18 120
0:50 20
0:13 0
0:20 0
0:25 0
0:43 0
0:49 0
1:25 0
0:49 0
1:09 0
0:38 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 2 Cattle 6/19/2022
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Trevor Motichka Shep 180 3:.01 0:44 210
2 Nicholas Courville Stone 180 4:29 0:17 110
3 Trevor Motichka Seven 160 4:53 0:37 10
4 Mike Newsome Kodie 80 5:00 1:43 0
5 Bruce Johnson Koda + 50 5:00 0:20 0
6 Austin McCreary MISR Chili 40 5:00 0:21 0
7 Nicholas Courville Bella 30 5:00 0:07 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Scores for: GDST Trial 2 Sheep

Novice

10
11

12

Handler

Nicholas Courville
Austin McCreary
Trevor Motichka
Austin McCreary
Trevor Motichka
Nicole O'Neal
Nicholas Courville
Bruce Johnson
Paula Rekow
Sarah Venegas
Angela Dibble

Angela Dibble

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Sheep

Dog

Stone
MISR Chili
Shep
MISR Sunny
Seven
Rogue
Bella
Koda +
OSA

Pote

Joe Bitey

Josie

Total Points

250

250

250

250

250

200

200

200

200

200

200

50

Finish Time

2:25

3:05

3:23

3:23

4:02

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

6/18/2022

Tie Time Trial Points
0:15 360
0:13 260
0:19 160
0:22 60
1:03 0
0:11 0
0:12 0
0:18 0
0:19 0
0:23 0
0:25 0
0:43 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 3 Sheep 6/19/2022
Novice Sheep
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Austin McCreary MISR Sunny 250 1:59 0:15 90
2 Bruce Johnson Koda + 250 3:34 0:21 0
3 Austin McCreary MISR Chili 200 5:00 0:13 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 1 Cattle 6/18/2022
JR Handler Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Austin McCreary MISR Chili 120 5:00 1:22 60
2 Natalie Malmberg Millie 90 5:00 2:42 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 2 Cattle 6/19/2022
JR Handler Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Austin McCreary MISR Chili 180 4:40 0:15 60
2 Natalie Malmberg Millie 120 5:00 1:36 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 2 Sheep 6/18/2022
JR Handler Sheep
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Austin McCreary MISR Sunny 250 3:35 0:19 90
2 Austin McCreary MISR Chili 200 5:00 0:34
3 Natalie Malmberg Millie 30 5:00 2:55

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Stockdog June Trial

Scores for: GDST Trial 3 Sheep 6/19/2022
JR Handler Sheep
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Austin McCreary MISR Sunny 150 3:06 0:28 90
2 Austin McCreary MISR Chili 120 5:00 1:10
3 Natalie Malmberg Millie 110 5:00 1:23

Thursday, October 13, 2022
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